FmisR
BHRTIE SFP LAKRIF1ER

BS HS-GSFP-SX/LC HS-GSFP-LX/LC
1000Base , Z4& , LC, 500m , 850 nm 1000Base , BA#& , LC , 20km , 1310 nm
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F= iR
it FIRLAKRIZSAE SFPILC &tk FIRLAKRIEAE SFPILC 18k
IROAXRBRESE 1 x 1000BASE with LC connector 1 x 1000BASE with LC connector
PILEHIE
SRKLF (VM) 0-500 m
EPIRSLT (SM) 0-20 km
KFSH
SR HIThER Tx (dBm)&/) -9dBm -9 dBm
ek ThER Tx (dBm)ik K -3 dBm -3 dBm
Bl R R <-17dBm <-24 dBm
HFER
THEE Power supply via the switch (3.3v)
1#% W
TIEHIR
IiERE -40 ~+70 °C
FEEE -40 ~+85 °C
RS (FTTHEE ) 0 ~95%
igsta
R (WxHxD) 13.7 x 12.8 x 56.6mm
&3 SFP 1&iE
IP PAIRSEER IP20
“HHEEEXE , BASTEN
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